Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:03 am
6:11 am
6:17 am
6:19 am
6:28 am

6:41 am
6:46 am
6:52 am
6:57 am
7:06 am
7:13 am

7:28 am
7:39 am
7:42 am
7:45 am
7:53 am
7:54 am

8:00 am
8:05 am

8:08 am

Artist

david dondero
curlew

cw stoneking

quantic presenta flowering inferno

matthew shipp & michael bisio

will samson

dave mcdonell

autoryno

dave rawlings machine

jerry garcia and merle saunders

mahikari

keith bear

jeff beck

the black keys

hole

marc ribot's ceramic dog

dub syndicate with lee "scratch”
perry
bunji garlin ft. damian marley

stevie wonder

stevie wonder

Song Title

“simple love”

“august”

“tomorrow goin' be too late”
“a life worth living”

“regeneration > gamma ray”

“flow, the moon ft. michael fuerstack”

“geranium”

“carcas”

“the last pharaoh”

[ . . n
how sweet it is

“the ooze pits of clarksdale”

“corn silk woman”

“the revolution will be televised”
“howlin’' for you”

“celebrity skin”

“red bully”

“dubbing psycho thriller”

“the message”

“sir duke”

“1 wish”

Album

fabulous drop
gon'boogallo (new)
1000 watts

live in seattle

ground luminosity
eidetic

book of angels v29 (new)
nashville obsolete

7.5.73, lion's share

mahikari

echoes of the upper missouri
loud hailer (new)

brothers

celebrity skin

live on kexp

echomania

1992, valencia, spain

1992, valencia, spain

Label

cuneiform
king hokum
tru thoughts

arena music
production

talitres
whistler records
tzadik

acony

too long to chew
music

nonesuch records

on-u sound

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1998
2016
2016
2016

2015
2016
2016
2015

2008

2016
2010
1998
2016
1993



Time

8:13 am

8:14 am

8:22 am
8:26 am
8:29 am
8:43 am
8:46 am
8:52 am

8:55 am
8:59 am

Artist Song Title

stevie wonder “you are the sunshine of my life”
stevie wonder “superstition”

toots & the maytals “time tough”

cactus “evil”

faith no more “got that feeling”

bill laswell “shiva myth”

baaba maal “mbolo”

lilium “sleeping inside”

the young philadelphians “love epidemic”

the monkees “you bring me summer”

Album Label

1992, valencia, spain isitlive oris it
memorex?

1992, valencia, spain isitlive oris it
memorex?

in the dark

reconstructions and vexations axiom

nomad soul palm pictures
transmission of all the smooch
goodbyes

live in tokyo yellowbird
good times! rhino

Year

2003
1998
2000

2015
2016



